Sub PO’s will be issued against sanctioned works of the 
territory and completion period for Sub-PO’s will be 60 
days. 

Validity of offer: 
आफर कᳱ वैधता 

45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender Document: 
िनिवदाद᭭तावेजकᳱकᳱमत 

Rs2950/-  (Two thousand nine hundred fifty Only 
(अिधभारसिहत) 

# If Tender opening is a holiday the tender will be opened on next 
working day at same time. 

1. िनिवदासूचनाऔरिनिवदादˑावेजवेबसाइटwww.RailTelindia.com तथाe-Tendering Portal  
https://www.ireps.gov.in पर उपलɩ रहŐगे िजसे िनिवदाकताŊ डाउनलोड कर सकते हœ लेिकन िनिवदा केवल   e -

[...]

Sub PO’s will be issued against sanctioned works of the 
territory and completion period for such Sub-PO’s will be 60 
days. 

Validity of offer: 
आफर कᳱ वैधता 

45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender Document: 
िनिवदाद᭭तावेजकᳱकᳱमत 

Rs 2950/-  (Two thousand nine hundred fifty Only 
(अिधभारसिहत) 

Pre bid Conference: (Preamble 
Clause 3) 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Work to be done by RailTel (if 
any): (Preamble Clause 15) 

NIL 

List of Section/s where work for 
RailTel is to be done:  
(Preamble  Clause 2.4) 

Various locations under Territory of TM/Delhi of